58 59
GROOVE
Design
>105 lm/W
<19
>80; >90
40
>115 lm/W; 135 lm/W Emissione diretta

60 61
GROOVE LOW POWER
100
IP 40
1133/1413/1693/1973/2253/2533/2813/309388
8
7
3000K
IP 40
1133/1413/1693/1973/2253/2533/2813/309388
8
7
3000K
GROOVE
COD lm mm
43DR24DPLL490 24W 2520 1133
43DR30DPLL490 30W 3150 1413
43DR36DPLL490 36W 3780 1693
43DR42DPLL490 42W 4410 1973
43DR48DPLL490 48W 5040 2253
43DR54DPLL490 54W 5670 2533
43DR60DPLL490 60W 6300 2813
43DR66DPLL490 66W 6930 3093
COD lm mm
43DR24DPLL390 24W 2343 1133
43DR30DPLL390 30W 2930 1413
43DR36DPLL390 36W 3515 1693
43DR42DPLL390 42W 4101 1973
43DR48DPLL390 48W 4687 2253
43DR54DPLL390 54W 5273 2533
43DR60DPLL390 60W 5859 2813
43DR66DPLL390 66W 6445 3093
COD lm mm
43DI30DPLL490 30W 3170 1133
43DI36DPLL490 36W 3800 1413
43DI48DPLL490 48W 5080 1693
43DI54DPLL490 54W 5710 1973
43DI72DPLL490 72W 7640 2253
43DI78DPLL490 78W 8270 2533
43DI84DPLL490 84W 8900 2813
43DI90DPLL490 90W 9530 3093
COD lm mm
43DI30DPLL390 30W 2948 1133
43DI36DPLL390 36W 3534 1413
43DI48DPLL390 48W 4724 1693
43DI54DPLL390 54W 5310 1973
43DI72DPLL390 72W 7105 2253
43DI78DPLL390 78W 7691 2533
43DI84DPLL390 84W 8277 2813
43DI90DPLL390 90W 8863 3093
CONTINUOUS ROWS
TEMPERATURA COLORE      4000K
GROOVE LOW POWER
DOUBLE EMISSION

62 63
GROOVE HIGH POWER
100
IP 40
1133/1413/169388
8
7
3000K
GROOVE
IP 40
1133/1413/169388
8
7
3000K
COD lm mm
43DR45DPLL490HP 45W 4725 1133
43DR57DPLL490HP 57W 5985 1413
43DR68DPLL490HP 68W 7140 1693
COD lm mm
43DR45DPLL390HP 45W 4394 1133
43DR57DPLL390HP 57W 5566 1413
43DR68DPLL390HP 68W 6640 1693
COD lm mm
43DI51DPLL490HP 51W 5375 1133
43DI63DPLL490HP 63W 6635 1413
43DI80DPLL490HP 80W 9740 1693
COD lm mm
43DI51DPLL390HP 51W 4998 1133
43DI63DPLL390HP 63W 6171 1413
43DI80DPLL390HP 80W 9058 1693
CONTINUOUS ROWS
OPTIC
Direct emission with DPL technology diffuser (UGR<19).
End caps not included. See accessories on p. 65.

EN
T
6564
GROOVE SPOT
100
IP 40
362
162/262/362
262162
88
8
7
3000K
43AA13 43AA1330
00AA165P 43AA09
43DR24L4A90: 24W(HP) 4000K
43DR12L4A90: 12W(LP) 4000K
43AA11
43DR12L3A90: 12W(LP) 3000K
43DR24L3A90: 24W(HP) 3000K 43AA05
00AA16
43MC2000: 2000mm
43MC1000: 1000mm
43AA06 43AA07 43AA17